Nova Scotia Rifle Association

2019 Target Rifle / F-Cla

ss Shooting Schedule

DATE COMPETITION COURSE OF FIRE LOCATION
Sun April 27 |E-target setup N/A Bull Meadow
Sun May 5 Practice Day TBD Bull Meadow
Wed May 8 |Practice Evening 5pm start TBD Bull Meadow
Sun May 19 [Kennedy Match 2& 10 @ 3,5,6 and 600m Bull Meadow
Mon May 20 |Elliot Campbell Match 2& 10 @ 5 and 600m (AM) Bull Meadow
Victoria Day Match 2 & 10 @ 800m twice (PM) Bull Meadow
Wed May 22 [Practice Evening 5pm start TBD Bull Meadow
Sun May 26 |Practice Day TBD Bull Meadow
Sun June 2 Long Range Match 2& 10 @ 6,6,8 and 800m Bull Meadow
Wed Jun 5 Practice Evening 5pm start TBD Bull Meadow
Sun June 9 Inter Maritime Trials 2&7 @ 3,5 and 600m x2 Bull Meadow
Sat June 15 Inter Maritime Match 2&7 @ 3,5and 600m Bull Meadow
SunlJune 16 |British Team Match 2& 10 @ 3,5, and 600m Bull Meadow
June 21-23 NSRA APM Bull Meadow
June 28-30 Eastern F-Class Championships Gagetown, NB
SunJune 30 |Canada Day Match 2&10 @ 5, 6 and 2x800m Bull Meadow
Wed Jul 3 Practice Evening 5pm start TBD B
SunJuly 14  |Sierra ISU Match unlimited sighters & 15 @ 300m x3|Bull Meadow
July 6-7 RNBRA APM Gagetown, NB
July 27-28 PEIRA APM PEI
Sun Aug 4 Practice Day TBD Bull Meadow
Aug 14-16 F-Class National Championships Connaught, ON
Aug 17-24 TR National Championships and America Match Connaught, ON
Aug 31 Sept 1 |Atlantic Championships PEI
Sept 2 Mini Palma PEI
Sun Oct 13 Purdy Match 2& 10 @ 5 and 600m (AM) Bull Meadow
Irish Match 2 & 10 @ 800m x2 (PM) Bull Meadow




